
Menu

Una volta Dapizi... Sempre Dapizi



APPETIZERS

BRUSCHETTA

BEEF CARPACCIO

MIXED SALAD

GREEN SALAD

INSALATA DI CAPRESE (Tomato, Mozzarella)

TUNA SALAD

ROCKET PARMESAN SALAD

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

12.00

24.50

12.00

10.00

16.50

16.00

15.00

PASTA

LASAGNA | Tomato Sauce, Beef

PARMIGIANA DI MELANZANE | Aubergine, Parmesan, Mozzarella, 

Tomato Sauce

CARBONARA | Bacon, Cream, Egg

4 FROMAGGI | Gorgonzola, Cream, Mozzarella, Parmesan

ARRABIATA | Garlic, Tomato Sauce, Chili

PESTO GENOVESE | Pesto, Cream

SALMON | Salmon, Cream, Tomato Sauce

SICILIANA | Aubergine, Tomato Sauce, Olives

ZUCCHINE ZAFFERANNO | Courgette, Cream, Saffron

RAVIOLI BURRO SALVIA | Ricotta, Spinach, Butter, Sage

BROCCOLI E MOZZARELLA PANNA | Cream, Broccoli, Mozzarella

BOLOGNESE | Tomato Sauce, Beef

ALFREDO | Ham, Peas, Cream, Tomato Sauce

ALL'AMATRICIANA | Bacon, Onions, Tomato Sauce

AGLIO OLIO PEPERONCINO | Olive Oil, Garlic, Chili

CHF

CHF




CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

25.00

25.00




23.00

22.00

21.00

21.00

23.00

21.00

22.00

23.00

22.00

23.00

23.00

23.00

20.00

Raw Ham, Ham, Salami: Italy | Chicken, Beef: Switzerland | Fish: Norway, Vietnam

FITNESS PLATE | Mixed salad and grilled chicken breast CHF 27.00

(gluten free available)



PIZZA

MARINARA | Tomato Sauce, Garlic, Black Olive

MARGHERITA | Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Oregano

NAPOLITANA | Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Anchovies, Caper

TUNA | Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Tuna, Onions

GORGONZOLA | Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Gorgonzola

BIANCA NEVE | Mozzarella, Parmesan, Gorgonzola

4 FROMAGGI | Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Gorgonzola, Parmesan,

Mascarpone

CHEF | Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Arugula Salad, Parmesanscheiben

OCCHIO DI BUE | Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Spinach, Egg

PROSCIUTTO | Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Ham

FUNGHI | Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Mushrooms

PROSCIUTTO FUNGHI | Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Ham, Mushrooms

DAPIZI | Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Aubergine, Zucchini, Peperoni

SALAMI | Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Salami, Black Olive

RUSTICA | Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Bacon, Onions, Garlic

4 STAGIONE | Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Ham, Mushrooms, 

Peperoni, Anchovies

GIULIA | Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Raw Ham, Mascarpone

CALZONE | Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Ham, Mushrooms, Egg

PORCINI | Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Porcini, Garlic, Cepes-Mushrooms

HAWAII | Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Ham, Pineapple

POULET | Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken, Peperoni

GAMBERETTI | Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Shrimps, Spinach, Garlic

VERDE | Tomato Sauce, Mozarella , Spinach, Broccoli 

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF




CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF




CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

17.00

19.00

20.00

22.00

22.00

23.00

24.00




22.00

23.00

23.00

22.00

24.00

23.00

23.00

24.00

25.00




26.00

24.00

26.00

24.00

26.00

27.00

23.00

DESSERT

TIRAMISU / MOUSSE AU CHOCOLAT  HOMEMADE

GLACE

CHF

CHF

8.00

4.00
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Dinner Menu

Spaghetti ai frutti di mare

CHF 27.-



Scaloppine di pollo con tagliatelle

CHF 32.-



Gamberoni dal chef con tagliatelle

CHF 38.-

Wine of the month

Red wine

CHF 55.-



White wine

CHF 40.-

For information on allergies in each dish, please contact our staff. All prices

include VAT and are listed in CHF.

Una volta Dapizi... Sempre Dapizi



Drinks Menu



HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO

DOPPIO ESPRESSO

COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE MACCHIATO

TEA (BLACK, GINGER, MINT)

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

4.00

5.00

4.50

5.00

5.00

4.50

MINERAL WATER

PASSUGER

ALLEGRA

CHF

CHF

5.50

5.50

0.47l

0.47l

SOFTDRINKS

COCA COLA / COCA COLA ZERO

SCHWEPPES TONIC

CHINOTTO

GAZOSA TICINESE LEMON

GAZOSE TICINESE RAPSBERRY

GAZOSE TICINESE BLUEBERRY

NESTEA

ORANGE JUICE

APPLE SPRITZER / SPARKLING APPLE JUICE

SANBITTER

RED BULL

LEMONADE HOMEMADE

ICETEA HOMEMADE

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

5.50

5.50

4.50

6.00

6.00

6.00

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.00

6.00

5.50

5.50

0.33l

0.2l

0.1l

0.35l

0.35l

0.35l

0.33l

0.33l

0.33l

0.1l

0.1l

0.5l

0.5l
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BEER

DRAUGHT BEER

PANACHE

CORONA

PERONI (BOTTLE ITALY)

CHF

CHF

7.00

7.00

APERITIF - DIGESTIF - SPIRITS

CUP PROSECCO

WHITE WINE SPRITZER

APEROL SPRITZ

HUGO

BAILEYS

CAMPARI ORANGE

MARTINI BIANCO / ROSSE

AVERNA

RAMAZOTTI

CYNAR

LIMONCELLO

REMY MARTIN COGNAC

GRAPPA TIGNANELLO

GRAPPA CHARDONNAY NONINO

GIN BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

GIN GORDON

WODKA ABSOLUT

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL

WHISKEY CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS

WHISKEY JACK DANIEL'S OLD NO.7

MOJITO

CAIPIRINHA

CAIPIROSKA

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

8.50

7.50

8.50

11.50

8.50

11.50

8.50

7.50

7.50

8.50

7.50

12.00

8.50

8.50

12.50

10.00

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

0.1l

0.2l

0.4dl

0.4dl

0.4dl

0.4dl

0.4dl

0.4dl

0.4dl

0.4dl

0.2dl

0.2dl

0.4dl

0.4dl

0.4dl

0.4dl

0.4dl

0.4dl

0.5l

0.5l

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

5.50

5.50

8.00

6.00

0.3l

0.3l

0.3l

0.3l



WINE

ROSSO RED

LE VOLTE DELL'ORNELLAIA

SENSI SABBIATO BOLGHERI

NOTTE ROSSA PRIMITIVO

OPEN RED WINE

NOTTE ROSSA PRIMITIVO

BIANCO WHITE

PECORINO TERRE DI CHIETI

CAPRICORNO PINOT GRIGIO

OPEN WHITE WINE

CAPRICORNO PINOT GRIGIO




CHF

CHF

CHF







CHF







CHF

CHF







CHF




66.00

75.00

51.00







7.50







43.50

35.00







7.50

0.75l

0.75l

0.75l

0.1l

0.75l

0.5l

0.1l

Toskana, Italy

Toskana, Italy

Apulien, Italy

Apulien, Italy

Abruzzen, Italy

Friaul, Italy

Friaul, Italy
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An exclusive wine can only be made with great attention to

details and elaborate production.




Discover our wine selection.


